PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2023

Page 1, line 12, replace "718,180" with "214,904" and replace "11,928,876" with "11,425,600" Page 1, line 14, replace "752,788" with "249,512" and replace "2,453,493" with "1,950,217" Page 1, line 16, replace "4.00" with "1.00" and replace "33.00" with "30.00" Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98042.0101 FN 1

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.